
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

05 

17 

181 

336 

194 

240 

46 

66 

38 

768 

22 

712 

377 

88 

403 

7 

47 

111 

129 

471 

112 

300 

44 

5 

64 

80 

3 

30 

09 

146 

2 

119 

859 

902 

259 

57 

813 

27 

787 

58 

316 

Name 

Ed Fardos 

Tage Evanson 

Jean-Luc De Fanti 

Rennick Palley 

Christopher Mayfield 

Cameron Lane 

Team Milli Racing 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Shaun Webster 

Mark Luton 

Gerrit Wesseling 

Team Jirafa/ Lang Racing Development 

Natalee Wiebe 

Christian Burke 

Joseph Brasch 

Fulton Haight 

Carlos Mejia 

Team Max Boost 

Team Room Temp IQ 

Nickolas Whiting 

Chris Kirkland 

Clark Giguiere 

Jim Richard 

Derrin Griffin 

White  

Alvin McGill 

Rob Jones 

John Magnuson 

Team RKA 2 

Team Mountain Top Racing 

Ellen Sohus 

Justin Metz 

Tom Fernandez 

Joshua Fenton 

RJ Gill 

Herve Bezard 

Fady Salama 

Team Douglass Motorsports 

Scott Budshaw 

Debby Sharp 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Class 

TTU 

TT1 

TT4 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT1 

TT2 

TT4 

TT3 

TTU 

TT5 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT4 

TT2 

TT4 

TTU 

TT4 

TT1 

TT4 

TTU 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

TT4 

TT3 

TT4 

TT6 

TTU 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TT6 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:44.187 

1:48.281 

1:50.290 

1:50.644 

1:51.925 

1:52.323 

1:54.256 

1:54.854 

1:55.123 

1:56.784 

1:57.044 

1:58.279 

1:58.361 

1:58.417 

1:59.151 

1:59.279 

1:59.620 

1:59.646 

1:59.936 

2:00.674 

2:00.949 

2:01.131 

2:01.501 

2:01.739 

2:01.897 

2:03.346 

2:03.823 

2:03.836 

2:05.336 

2:06.913 

2:07.069 

2:07.228 

2:07.388 

2:07.975 

2:08.568 

2:08.650 

2:08.684 

2:10.214 

2:10.682 

2:18.861 

2:21.066 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:44.985 

1:49.272 

1:50.966 

1:50.821 

1:52.220 

1:59.311 

1:54.705 

1:56.172 

1:56.174 

1:57.762 

1:59.785 

2:00.261 

1:58.503 

1:59.162 

1:59.452 

1:59.992 

2:01.226 

2:01.259 

2:00.367 

2:01.123 

2:04.405 

2:02.422 

2:05.246 

2:02.422 

2:02.268 

2:03.540 

2:04.222 

2:04.038 

2:07.681 

2:07.586 

2:07.168 

2:11.995 

2:08.428 

2:14.060 

2:08.777 

2:09.742 

2:09.451 

2:11.127 

2:10.776 

2:20.430 

2:27.744 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Member 

182929 

127807 

150847 

140844 

2S2144 

2S1891 

167520 

224703 

223141 

1E1863 

223402 

237963 

186821 

113708 

122699 

2S1874 

2S2426 

227958 

211285 

191002 

111931 

115742 

186648 

183301 

129229 

2S2497 

2S2441 

194951 

178289 

183389 

192703 

194145 

133075 

132552 

2S2486 

190585 

170395 

113514 

Make-Model 

Norma M20FC 

Honda Civic 

Lotus Evora 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX5 

Infiniti G37s 

bmw 328 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Porsche GT3 

BMW M3 

Ford GT350 

Ford  Mustang 

Subaru BRZ 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

Corvette ZO6 

mustang gt 

Lotus Elise 

Toyota Supra 

Nissan  350Z 

BMW M2 CS Racing 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW M2 

BMW M3 

MAZDA MX5 

BMW 330Ci 

Mazda Miata 

BMW z4 

BMW 325is 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Nissan Sentra 

BMW M3 

Nissan  Sentra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 914 
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SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Feb 2023 

TT 

Saturday TT Session 3 Grid  

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 


